© 2015
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name                     Fixture Type
Catalog #
ARRA
Funding Compliant
POLE SHAFT - Pole shaft is electro-welded ASTM-A500 Grade C steel tubing with a
minimum yield strength of 46,000 psi. On Tenon Mount steel poles, tenon is high-

Project Name                     Fixture Type
Catalog #
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Pole Series Material
Mounting
Configuration
POLE ORDERING INFORMATION
Height 4
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Number Description Order Number
(Accessories are field installed)
GFI – Ground Fault Circuit Interrupter for Reinforced Hand-hole (Poles 18' and above)
MHD – Mounting Hole Weatherproof Decal
BB - Banner Brackets
PMOS120 - 120V Occupancy Sensor
PMOS208/240 - 208, 240V Occupancy Sensor
PMOS277 - 277V Occupancy Sensor
PMOS480 - 480V Occupancy Sensor
122567CLR
340120
518030CLR7
534239CLR7
518029CLR7
534240CLR7
Pole
Finish Options
BRZ – Bronze
BLK – Black
PLP – Platinum Plus
WHT – White
SVG - Satin Verde Green
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic Silver
S – Single/Parallel
D180° – Double
D90°– Double
DN90°– Double
T90°– Triple
TN120°– Triple
Q90°– Quad
N – Tenon Mount
4N – Tenon Mount (Available
  with 5RPN only. For 4”
 poles, use 4RPSF below)2
  *
10’
12’
14’
16’
18'
20'
22'
24'
26'
28'
30'
S11G – 11 Ga. Steel
S10G – 10 Ga. Steel 3
S07G – 07 Ga. Steel
Bolt-On Mount1 - See pole selection guide for patterns and
   fixture matches.
4RPB3 - 3" Reduced Drilling Pattern
5RPB3 - 3" Reduced Drilling Pattern
4RPB5 - 5" Traditional Drilling Pattern
5RPB5 - 5" Traditional Drilling Pattern
Tenon Mount - See pole selection guide for tenon and
   fixture/bracket matches.
4RPN
5RPN
Greenlee Slipfit - Use with:
 • Greenlee Lifestyle CH mounting styles
 • Constitution, Enterprise & Lexington PT Single
  mounting styles2
4RPSF
Greenlee Universal Bracket1 (No Drilling) - Use with:
 • Lifestyle UCLS • Lifestyle UCLD180
4RPI
5RPI
GA – Galvanized Anchor Bolts